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SIGN-IN SHEET 
June 21, 2023 

 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org, 210.233.2443 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Donna Rendon Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, 

LLC 
drendon@gicstx.com - 210-437-0323 

Steven Mouser Grubb Engineering smouser@grubbengineering.com 
Susan Rodriquez SAWS susan.rodriquez@saws.org 

 
Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Inc. sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
Robert Jenkins Arcadis robert.jenkins@arcadis.com 
Olwyn Lintecum Tetra Tech, Inc. olwyn.lintecum@tetratech.com 
Ana Garcia Hazen and Sawyer agarcia@hazenandsawyer.com 
Daniel Ghobrial Gupta & Associates dghobrial@gaiconsulting.com 
Abril Marin STV abril.marin@stvinc.com 

 
Helen Salama Arcadis helen.salama@arcadis.com 
Reddy Kajuluri Weston Solutions reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com 
Alondra Vargas-Posada Whitman, Requardt & Associates avargas-posada@wrallp.com 
Carlos A. Chavez Garver CAChavez@GarverUSA.com 
Carly Sniffen WRA csniffen@wrallp.com, 443.224.1567 
VK Gupta Gupta & Associates vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com 
Julian Bielawski Weston Solutions julian.bielawski@westonsolutions.com 
Gerald Robinson Tetra Tech  
Joseph Martinez   United Rentals Fluid Solutions    830-832-4669  Jmartine16@ur.com           
David Nixson Whitman Requardt & Associates  
Rosie McCoskey STV rosie.mccoskey@stvinc.com, 

214.640.1727 
Charan Tanneru Tetra Tech  
Noel Pattengale Arcadis US noel.pattengale@arcadis.com 
Sarah Whitney Baer Engineering & Environmental 

Consulting 
swhitney@baereng.com 

Luis Cuellar STV luis.cuellar@stvinc.com; 210.284.8218 
Kasi SRI Global Inc Events@srigl.com, 817-501-4855 

 


